This schedule provides bus information for the Aspen Music Festival and School. RFTA bus
service conveniently travels to all Aspen Music Festival and School facilities and extends from the MS ROUTES To/From Music Tent
city of Aspen to Snowmass Village, FREE of charge. For information on traveling beyond these
destinations visit rfta.com.

Headsigns: Snowmass buses to/from Downvalley are designated with an “MS + destination”.
Bus headsigns indicate the furthest destination served.

View all RFTA buses on a live GPS map and get real time stop predictions at myRFTA.com.

This is a FREE service when riding within the zone.

Este horario proporciona informacion sobre los autobuses para la escuela y el festival de musica de Aspen. El servicio de autobus RFTA viaja
convenientemente a todas las instalaciones escolares y del Festival de Musica de Aspen y se extiende desde la ciudad de Aspen hasta Snowmass
Village, GRATIS. Para obtener informacion sobre como viajar mas alla de estos destinos, visite rfta.com.

Letreros: Los autobuses de Snowmass hacia/desde bajo del valle estan designados con un“MS + destino”. Los autobuses de Snowmass hacia/ O BU r“ngame (Stop ID: 1)
desde Aspen estan designados con un “SM + destino”. Las sefales de cabeza del autobus indican el destino mas lejano servido. AIRPORT

Vea todos los autobuses RFTA en un mapa GPS en vivo y obtenga predicciones de paradas en tiempo real en myRFTA.com. ) 1 Stop ID: UV 146/ DV 147
Este es un servicio GRATUITO cuando circulas dentro de la zona. OO BUtterm I I k biop D )

BB INFORMATION FOR MUSIC SCHOOL STUDENTS  FORMACN PARAESTUDANTES DELAESCUELA DEMSIC .
\

The Bucksbaum Campus is a pedestrian campus. There is no student parking available. RFTA is a bus service that conveniently travels bf’)\ 60\
to all AMFS facilities and extends from the city of Aspen to Snowmass Village, free of charge. Bike loading is not available on Aspen O A 0* @ ROARING FORKRIVER

Hallam St + 8th St (Stop ID: UV 52/ DV 53)

Routes. Track your bus in real time at myRFTA.com. O

S ~
To Snowmass: Use BRT Glenwood or L Glenwood to travel to Brush Creek Park & Ride and transfer to SM Snowmass bus. G \X O
From Castle Maroon to Music Tent: Get off at 4th St bus stop and walk to Music Tent.

El Campus Bucksbaum es un campus peatonal. No hay estacionamiento para estudiantes disponible. RFTA es un servicio de autobus que viaja (\‘
convenientemente a todas las instalaciones de AMFS y se extiende desde la ciudad de Aspen hasta Snowmass Village, de forma gratuita. La carga CO '\(\) \O-}B\\
de bicicletas no esté disponible en las rutas de Aspen. Realice un seguimiento de su autobus en tiempo real en myRFTA.com. eo (_)\OQ
A Snowmass: use BRT Glenwood o L Glenwood para viajar a Brush Creek Park & Ride y haga transbordo al autobus SM Snowmass. P\SQ

Desde Castle Maroon hasta Music Tent: Bjese en la parada de autobus 4th St y camine hasta Music Tent.

Paepcke Park
(Stop ID: UV 128/ DV 127)

Castle Ridge

\\
RUBEY PARKTO/FROM MUSICTENT DAILY D/ARI0 | FREE GRATIS Q\O\) o 5953
top ID: 98

USE CROSS TOWN SHUTTLE (XT) (;P:AUSiCTent rop1D:233) As pen ng h Iands (Stop ID: 111) Ru be Park
UTILICE EL AUTOBUS DE CROSS TOWN (XT) GILLESPIE ST, A S P E N 1 y
i =] Transit Center

7:45AM - 10:58PM Daily = (Stop ID: 97)

5THST

_)
Departs Rubey Park to Aspen Club at :24 and :54

Departs Rubey Park to *Music Tent at :06 and :36
Departs Aspen Club at :00 and :30 DURANT AVE
Departs Music Tent at:15 and :45

&
WAGNER € S
PARK  Rubey Park Transit Center éé/

O (Stop ID: 97) b
—
@)
fe
Ny

MONARCH ST

- «

UTE AVE

ORIGINAL ST

0
-> Aspen Club
/Ute Ave (Stop ID: 234)

CASTLE CREEKRD

Q
- CASTLE MAROON DAILY D/4RI0 | FREE GRATIS Maroon Bells

Stop ID: 195
USE CASTLE MAROON BUS (CM) € HALLAMST e )

UTILICE EL AUTOBUS DE CASTLE MAROON (CM) —
-> n

. T
6:20AM - 2:15AM Daily §§ € MAIN ST
. < o =
Departs Rubey Park to Aspen Highlands at = % Y% Castle Ridge/ - 2 ¢ BUSES FROM GLENWOOD SPRINGS
:00, :20, and :40 past each hour from 6:20am - 2:00am. N Aspen Vallgey o = TO ASPEN ARE TRAVELING "UPVALLEY”
w
Departs Castle Ridge to Aspen Highlands at Hospital < WAGNER g Los autobuses de Glenwood Springs a Aspen viajan "cima del valle"
:07,:27, and :47 past each hour. (Stop ID: 172) (Stop ID: 98) 1, PARK x M?RTYET
%3 Kl
Departs Aspen Highlands to Rubey Park at N2 DURANT €= BUSES FROM ASPEN TO GLENWOOD SPRINGS
:00, :20, and :40 past each hour from 6:20am - 1:40am. AVE Rubey Park ARE TRAVELING "“DOWNVALLEY
Transit Center Los autobuses de Aspen a Glenwood Springs viajan "bajo del valle"

Departs Castle Ridge/ Aspen Valley Hospital to Rubey Park at Aspen Highlands (Stop ID: 111) (Stop ID: 97)
:05, :25, and :45 past each hour from 6:25am - 1:45am.

ASPEN MUSIC FESTIVAL & SCHOOL (MS) ROUTE SUMMER 2024 - JUNE 3 - SEPTEMBER 1 RFTA.COM 43



@ BURLINGAME TO BUCKSBAUM CAMPUS - DAILY  Headsign: “MS Bucksbaum” | From June 17 - August 18

Burlingame Buttermilk Aspen Truscott Hwy 82 + Aspen Senior Castle Bucksbaum
MAA uv Country uv Roundabout Chapel Center Ridge Campus
Housing Inn UV uv
STOP ID: 252 STOPD: 146 STOP ID: 145 STOPID: 148 STOP ID: 161 STOP ID: 361 STOP ID: 360 STOPID: 98 STOP ID: 248
7:45 AM 7:45 AM 7:47 AM 7:48 AM 7:50 AM 7:51 AM 7:51 AM 7:52 AM 7:51 AM
8:15AM 8:15 AM 8:17 AM 8:18 AM 8:20 AM 821 AM 8:21 AM 8:22 AM 821 AM
8:45 AM 8:45 AM 8:47 AM 8:48 AM 8:50 AM 8:51 AM 8:51 AM 8:52 AM 8:51 AM
9:15 AM 9:15 AM 9:17 AM 9:18 AM 9:20 AM 9:21 AM 9:21 AM 9:22 AM 921 AM
9:45 AM 9:45 AM 9:47 AM 9:48 AM 9:50 AM 9:51 AM 9:51 AM 9:52 AM 9:51 AM
10:15AM 10:15 AM 10:17 AM 10:18 AM 10:20 AM 10:21 AM 10:21 AM 10:22 AM 10:21 AM
10:45 AM 10:45 AM 10:47 AM 10:48 AM 10:50 AM 10:51 AM 10:51 AM 10:52 AM 10:51 AM
11:15AM 11:15 AM 11:17 AM 11:18 AM 11:20 AM 11:21 AM 11:21 AM 11:22 AM 11:21 AM
11:45 AM 11:45 AM 11:47 AM 11:48 AM 11:50 AM 11:51 AM 11:51 AM 11:52 AM 11:51 AM
12:15PM 12:15PM 12:17 PM 12:18 PM 12:20 PM 12:21 PM 12:21 PM 12:22 PM 12:21 PM
12:45PM 12:45 PM 12:47 PM 12:48 PM 12:50 PM 12:51 PM 12:51PM 12:52 PM 12:51 PM
1:15PM 1:15PM 1:17 PM 1:18 PM 1:20 PM 1:21 PM 1:221 PM 1:22 PM 1:221 PM
1:45PM 1:45 PM 1:47 PM 1:48 PM 1:50 PM 1:51 PM 1:51 PM 1:52 PM 1:51 PM
2:15PM 2:15PM 2:17 PM 2:18 PM 2:20 PM 2:21 PM 2:21 PM 2:22 PM 2:21PM
2:45PM 2:45 PM 2:47 PM 2:48 PM 2:50 PM 2:51 PM 2:51PM 2:52PM 2:51PM
3:15PM 3:15PM 3:17PM 3:18PM 3:220PM 3:221PM 3:221PM 3:222PM 3221 PM
3:45PM 3:45 PM 3:47 PM 3:48 PM 3:50 PM 3:51 PM 3:51PM 3:52 PM 3:51PM
4:15PM 4:15PM 4:17 PM 4:18 PM 4:20 PM 421 PM 4:21 PM 4:22 PM 421 PM
4:45 PM 4:45 PM 4:47 PM 4:48 PM 4:50 PM 4:51 PM 4:51 PM 4:52 PM 4:51PM
5:15PM 5:15 PM 5:17 PM 5:18 PM 5:220 PM 5221 PM 5221 PM 5:22 PM 5:221PM
5:45PM 5:45 PM 5:47 PM 5:48 PM 5:50 PM 5:51 PM 5:51PM 5:52PM 5:51PM
6:15 PM 6:15 PM 6:17 PM 6:18 PM 6:20 PM 6:21 PM 6:21 PM 6:22 PM 6:21PM
6:45 PM 6:45 PM 6:47 PM 6:48 PM 6:50 PM 6:51 PM 6:51 PM 6:52 PM 6:51 PM
7:15PM 7:15PM 717 PM 7:18 PM 7:20 PM 7:21 PM 7221 PM 7:22PM 721 PM
7:45PM 7:45 PM 7:47 PM 7:43 PM 7:50 PM 7:51 PM 7:51 PM 7:52 PM 7:51 PM
8:15PM 8:15 PM 8:17 PM 8:18 PM 8:20 PM 8:21 PM 8:21 PM 8:22 PM 821 PM
8:45 PM 8:45 PM 8:47 PM 8:48 PM 8:50 PM 8:51 PM 8:51PM 8:52 PM 8:51PM
9:15PM 9:15PM 9:17 PM 9:18 PM 9:20 PM 9:21 PM 9:21PM 9:22 PM 9:21 PM
9:45PM 9:45 PM 9:47 PM 9:48 PM 9:50 PM 9:51 PM 9:51 PM 9:52 PM 9:51 PM
10:15PM 10:15 PM 10:17 PM 10:18 PM 10:20 PM 10:21 PM 10:21 PM 10:22 PM 10:21 PM
10:45 PM 10:45 PM 10:47 PM 10:48 PM 10:50 PM 10:51 PM 10:51 PM 10:52 PM 10:51 PM

@ BUCKSBAUM CAMPUS TO BURLINGAME - DAILY  Headsign: “MS Burlingame” | From June 17 - August 18

Bucksbaum Castle Castle Aspen Hwy 82 + Truscott Aspen Buttermilk Burlingame
Campus Ridge Creek Rd + Chapel Roundabout uv Country uv MAA
Marolt Pl uv Inn UV Housing

STOP ID: 248 STOPID: 98 STOPID:360 STOPID: 361 STOPID: 161 STOPID: 148 STOPID: 145 STOP ID: 146 STOP ID: 252
8:00 AM 8:03 AM 8:03 AM 8:04 AM 8:04 AM 8:05 AM 8:06 AM 8:08 AM 8:09 AM
8:30 AM 8:33 AM 8:33 AM 8:34 AM 8:34 AM 8:35 AM 8:36 AM 8:38 AM 8:39AM
9:00 AM 9:03 AM 9:03 AM 9:04 AM 9:04 AM 9:05 AM 9:06 AM 9:08 AM 9:09 AM
9:30 AM 9:33 AM 9:33 AM 9:34 AM 9:34 AM 9:35 AM 9:36 AM 9:38 AM 9:39 AM
10:00 AM 10:03 AM 10:03 AM 10:04 AM 10:04 AM 10:05 AM 10:06 AM 10:08 AM 10:09 AM
10:30 AM 10:33 AM 10:33 AM 10:34 AM 10:34 AM 10:35 AM 10:36 AM 10:38 AM 10:39 AM
11:00 AM 11:03 AM 11:03 AM 11:04 AM 11:04 AM 11:05 AM 11:06 AM 11:08 AM 11:09 AM
11:30 AM 11:33 AM 11:33 AM 11:34 AM 11:34 AM 11:35 AM 11:36 AM 11:38 AM 11:39 AM
12:00 PM 12:03 PM 12:03 PM 12:04 PM 12:04 PM 12:05 PM 12:06 PM 12:08 PM 12:09 PM
12:30 PM 12:33PM 12:33PM 12:34PM 12:34PM 12:35PM 12:36 PM 12:38 PM 12:39PM
1:00 PM 1:03 PM 1:03 PM 1:04 PM 1:04 PM 1:05 PM 1:06 PM 1:08 PM 1:09 PM
1:30 PM 1:33PM 1:33PM 1:34PM 1:34 PM 1:35PM 1:36 PM 1:38 PM 1:39 PM
2:00 PM 2:03 PM 2:03 PM 2:04 PM 2:04PM 2:05PM 2:06 PM 2:08 PM 2:09 PM
2:30 PM 2:33PM 2:33PM 2:34PM 2:34PM 2:35PM 2:36 PM 2:38 PM 2:39PM
3:00PM 3:03 PM 3:03PM 3:04 PM 3:04PM 3:05 PM 3:06 PM 3:08 PM 3:09PM
3:30PM 3:33PM 3:33PM 3:34PM 3:34PM 3:35PM 3:36 PM 3:38PM 3:39PM
4:00 PM 4:03 PM 4:03 PM 4:04 PM 4:04 PM 4:05 PM 4:06 PM 4:08 PM 4:09 PM
4:30 PM 4:33 PM 4:33 PM 4:34PM 4:34PM 4:35PM 4:36 PM 4:38 PM 4:39 PM
5:00 PM 5:03 PM 5:03 PM 5:04 PM 5:04 PM 5:05PM 5:06 PM 5:08 PM 5:09 PM
5:30 PM 5:33PM 5:33PM 5:34 PM 5:34PM 5:35PM 5:36 PM 5:38 PM 5:39PM
6:00 PM 6:03 PM 6:03 PM 6:04 PM 6:04 PM 6:05 PM 6:06 PM 6:08 PM 6:09 PM
6:30 PM 6:33 PM 6:33 PM 6:34 PM 6:34 PM 6:35 PM 6:36 PM 6:38 PM 6:39 PM
7:00 PM 7:03 PM 7:03 PM 7:04PM 7:04 PM 7:05 PM 7:06 PM 7:08 PM 7:09 PM
7:30 PM 7:33PM 7:33PM 7:34PM 7:34PM 7:35PM 7:36 PM 7:38 PM 7:39PM
8:00 PM 8:03 PM 8:03 PM 8:04 PM 8:04 PM 8:05 PM 8:06 PM 8:08 PM 8:09 PM
8:30 PM 8:33PM 8:33PM 8:34PM 8:34PM 8:35PM 8:36 PM 8:38 PM 8:39PM
9:00 PM 9:03 PM 9:03 PM 9:04 PM 9:04 PM 9:05 PM 9:06 PM 9:08 PM 9:09 PM
9:30 PM 9:33PM 9:33PM 9:34 PM 9:34 PM 9:35PM 9:36 PM 9:38 PM 9:39 PM
10:00 PM 10:03 PM 10:03 PM 10:04 PM 10:04 PM 10:05 PM 10:06 PM 10:08 PM 10:09 PM
10:30 PM 10:33 PM 10:33 PM 10:34 PM 10:34 PM 10:35 PM 10:36 PM 10:38 PM 10:39 PM
11:00 PM 11:03 PM 11:03 PM 11:04 PM 11:04 PM 11:05 PM 11:06 PM 11:08 PM 11:09 PM

ASPEN MUSIC FESTIVAL & SCHOOL (MS) ROUTE SUMMER 2024 - JUNE 3 - SEPTEMBER 1

MS ROUTES To/From Music Tent

Music Tent
(Stop ID: 233)
HALLAM ST 0
------
— 0 0
0 3 0
<0 MAROLT &0 MAINST 0
tH N loooocoocsadeaay —
o HOUSING 05
Castle Ridge/ 0 2
Aspen Valley Hospital (== ©
(Stop ID: 98) Rubey Park
Transit Center
(Stop ID: 97)

eseee Bonus Trip (Rubey Park to
Burlingame Housing - 11:15 PM)

MUSIC SCHOOL RD

[ ] Burlingame MAA Housing (Stop ID: 252) '

\ [J Bucksbaum Campus (Stop ID: 246) ‘

ar~0 Burlingame 6topin:)
QO Buttermilk stop iD:uv 146/ Dv 147)

AIRPORT

ROARING FORK RIVER
Hallam St + 8th St (Stop ID: UV 52/ DV 53)
|

D
0('0 Paepcke Park
SQe (Stop ID: UV 128/ DV 127)
o
™ (\6@\0 .
¥ Castle Ridge
(Stop ID: 98)
i Stop ID: 111
Aspen Highlands etopio:111) Rubey Park
ASPEN Transit Center
(Stop ID: 97)

A -
o= L
U [a's
c O
& -
= 5
Maroon Bells topip:195 & 5

RFTA.COM

45



THIS SERVICE IS AVAILABLE JUNE 17 - AUGUST 18 (some service doesn't begin until June 24). Buses leaving both Rubey Park in downtown Aspen and the
Bucksbaum Campus will divert to the Music Tent within one half of an hour of scheduled rehearsals and concerts, and upon request of 10 or more passengers.

Este servicio esté disponible del 17 de junio al 18 de agosto (algunos servicios no comienzan hasta el 24 de junio). Los autobuses que salen de Rubey Park en el centro de Aspen y del campus de Bucksbaum MS ROUTES To/From Music Tent
se desviardn a Music Tent dentro de media hora de los ensayos y conciertos programados y a solicitud por 10 0 més pasajeros.
@ RUBEY PARKTO BUCKSBAUM CAMPUS - DAILY Headsign: “MS Bucksbaum”
Rube! Original St+ MainSt+  Paepcke =~ MainSt+ MainSt+ MainSt+ HallamSt Hwy82+ Aspen Senior Castle Buckshaum . . \
Parky DurantAve  Hunter St Paprk 2nd St 4th St 6th St +8thSt CemeteryLn Chel:pel Center Ridge Campus ' Music Tent (Stop ID: 233)
STOPID:97  STOPID:155 = STOPID:156  STOPID:127 ~ STOPID:66  STOPID:106 ~ STOPID:164  STOPID:53 STOPID:65  STOPID:361  STOPID:360 STOPID: 98 STOP ID: 248 X ) D ooooeg
*8:00AM *8:00AM *8:01AM *8:03AM *8:03 AM *8:04 AM *8.04 AM *8:05AM *806AM  *8:08 AM *8:08 AM *8:09AM *8:14AM lecccc=d
830AM  830AM  831AM  833AM  833AM  834AM  834AM  835AM  836AM  838AM  838AM  839AM  844AM ¥ GILLESPIEST?
*9:00AM *9:00 AM *9.01AM *9:03AM *9:03AM *9:04 AM *9:04 AM *9:05 AM *9.06AM  *9:08 AM *9:08 AM *9:09 AM *9:14AM (] []
930AM  930AM  931AM  933AM  933AM  934AM  934AM  935AM  936AM  938AM  938AM  939AM  944AM HALLAM ST 0 '
*10:00AM  *10:00AM  *10:01AM  *10:03AM  *10.03AM  *10:04AM  *10:04AM  *10:05AM *10:06AM  *10:08 AM *10:08AM  *10:09AM  *10:14AM [ L.'TW u'_j '
10:30AM 10:30AM 10:31AM 10:33 AM 10:33AM 10:34 AM 10:34 AM 10:35AM 10:36AM  10:38 AM 10:38 AM 10:39AM 10:44 AM /) — ¢ = [y
*11:00AM  *11:00AM  *11:01AM  *11.03AM  *11:03AM  *1T:.04AM  *11:04AM  *11:05AM *11:06AM  *11:08 AM *11:08AM  *11:09AM ~ *11:14AM E o v [ — o
T130AM  1130AM  T131AM T133AM T133AM T134AM 1134AM T135AM 1136AM T138AM T138AM T139AM 1144AM =g MAROLT = S o« 0 MAINST
*1200PM  *1200PM  *1201PM  *1203PM  *12:03PM  *12:04PM  *1204PM  *12:05PM *1206PM  *12:08 PM *12:08 PM *12:09PM *12:14PM Lf(-’ ﬁ N~
1230PM 1230PM  1231PM 1233PM 1233PM 1234PM 1234PM 1235PM 1236PM 1238PM 1238PM 1239PM 12:44PM == HOUSING 5
*1:00PM *1.00PM *1.01PM *1:03PM *1:.03PM *1:04PM *1:04PM *1:05PM *1:06 PM *1:08 PM *1.08 PM *1:09 PM *1:14PM U === Regular Bus Route 1
1:30PM 1:30PM 1:31PM 1:33PM 1:33PM 1:34PM 1:34PM 135PM 1:36PM 1:38PM 1:38PM 1:39PM 1:44PM Castle RIdQE/ PR, h d <<
00PM *200PM  *201PM *203PM *203PM  *204PM  *204PM  *205PM  *206PM  *208PM  *208PM  *200PM  *214PM ] . Bus Detour (when requeste =
2:30PM 2:30PM 231PM 233PM 2:33PM 2:34PM 2:34PM 2:35PM 2:36PM 2:38PM 2:38PM 2:39PM 2:44PM Aspen Val Iey H osp ital by 10 or more passengers) ()
*3:00PM *3:00PM *3:01PM *3:03PM *3.03PM *3:04PM *3:04PM *3:05PM *3.06PM  *3:08PM *3:08PM *3:09PM *3:14PM (Stop ID: 98) %:

3:30PM 3:30PM 3:31PM 3:33PM 3:33PM 3:34PM 3:34PM 3:35PM 3:36PM 3:38PM 3:38PM 3:39PM 3:44PM
*4:00PM *4:00PM *4:01PM *4:03 PM *403PM *404PM  *4:04PM *4:05PM *406PM  *4:08PM *4:08 PM *4:09PM *4:14PM .

430PM  430PM 431PM 433PM 433PM 434PM 434PM 435PM 436PM 438PM 438PM 439PM 444PM 2 Rubev Park

*SO0PM  *S00PM  *SO1PM  *S03PM  *SO3PM  *504PM  *SOAPM  *SOSPM  *506PM  *SOBPM  *508PM  *SO9PM  *S:14PM U <y

530PM 530PM S31PM 533PM S33PM S534PM 534PM 535PM 536PM 538PM S38PM S39PM S44PM 29 Transit Center

*600PM  *600PM  *6O1PM  603PM  *603PM  *604PM  6O4PM  *60SPM  *606PM  *608PM  *608PM  609PM  *614PM Bucksbaum .

630PM  630PM  631PM  633PM  633PM  634PM  634PM  635PM  636PM  633PM  638PM  639PM  G6:44PM =5 Campus (Stop 1D: 97)
w

*7:00PM *7:00 PM *7:01PM *7:03 PM *T03PM *T:04PM  *7:04PM *7:05PM *7:06PM  *7:08PM *7:08PM *7:09PM *T:14PM
7:30PM 7:30PM 731PM 7:33PM 7:33PM 7:34PM 7:34PM 7:35PM 7:36PM 7:38PM 7:38PM 7:39PM 7:44PM - (Stop ID: 246)
*8:00PM *8:00PM *8:01PM *8:03 PM *8:03PM  *8:04PM  *8:04PM *8:05PM *8:06PM  *8:08PM *8:08PM *8:09PM *8:14PM \ /

8:30PM 8:30PM 8:31PM 8:33PM 8:33PM 8:34PM 8:34PM 8:35PM 8:36PM 8:38PM 8:38PM 8:39PM 8:44PM

*9:00 PM *9:00PM *9:01PM *9:03PM *9:03 PM *9:04PM *9:04PM *9:05PM *9.06PM  *9:08PM *9:08 PM *9:09 PM *9:14PM \va B! w
930PM  930PM  931PM 933PM  933PM 934PM  934PM 935PM 936PM  9:38PM 9:38PM 9:39PM 9:44PM g O HallamSER8tR"ST Gtop 1D: UV 52/ DV 53)
*10:00PM  *10:00PM  *1001PM  *1003PM  *10.03PM  *1004PM  *10:04PM  *10:05PM  *10:06PM  *10:08PM  *10:08PM  *10:09PM  *10:14PM (\(\ P OO =
10:30PM 10:30PM 10:31PM 10:33PM 10:33PM 10:34PM 10:34PM 10:35PM 10:36PM 10:38 PM 10:38 PM 10:39PM 10:44PM \; \ XX S :
MISPM M11I5PM *115PM *11I6PM *1116PM $ITI7PM *117PM K1I7PM *11:18PM \)(\\.( O
(o W\ _
©- Paepcke Park
© BUCKSBAUM CAMPUS TO RUBEY PARK - DAILY Headsign: “MS Rubey Park” 0% < o' Stop R Sae Park
Bucksbaum  (Castle Castle Aspen Hallam+ 7thSt+ MainSt+ MainSt+ Paepcke MainSt+ MainSt+ OriginalSt+ Gondola  Rubey P\ ’6\00 ()
Campus Ridge  CreekRd+ Chapel 8thSt  BleekerSt  4thSt 2nd St Park GalenaSt  Spring St Durant Ave Park (\6 .
Marolt P oM Castle Ridge
STOPID:248  STOPID:98  STOPID:142  STOPID:99  STOPID:52  STOPID:109 ~STOPID:225 STOPID:129 STOPID:128  STOPID:67  STOPID:133  STOPID:247 ~STOPID:157 STOPID:97 « (Stop ID: 98)
800AM  803AM  8O4AM  8O4AM  807AM  807AM  809AM  809AM  &10AM  811AM  &11AM  813AM  81BAM  815AM i !
*G30MM  *833AM  *834AM  *B34AM  *B37AM  *B37AM  *839AM *8390AM *B40AM  *BATAM *G4IAM *BA3AM  *843AM  *gsAM Aspen Highlands stopio: 11 Rubey Park
900AM  903AM  904AM  G04AM  907AM  907AM  909AM  %09AM  910AM  91IAM  9TIAM  9I3AM 9I3AM g15AM A S P E N )
*930AM  *933AM  *934AM  *934AM  *937AM  *937AM  *939AM *939AM  *940AM  *G41AM  *941AM  *943AM  *943AM  *945AM Transit Center

10:00AM  10:03AM 10:04AM  10:04AM  10:07AM  10:07AM  10:09AM ~ 10:09AM  10:10AM 10:11AM  10:11AM 10:13AM T0:13AM - 10:15AM
*1030AM  *10:33AM  *10:34AM  *1034AM  *10:37AM  *1037AM  *10:39AM  *10:39AM  *10:40AM  *10:41AM  *10:41AM  *10:43AM  *10:43AM *70:45AM (Stop ID: 97)

T1:00AM  11:03AM  T1:04AM  T1:04AM 11:07AM  11:07AM  11:09AM  11:09AM  TT:10AM  1111AM 1T1TAM 11:3AM TEI3AM 11:15AM g
*1130AM  *1133AM *T134AM *T134AM *11:37AM  *1137AM  *11:39AM *1139AM  *1T40AM  *11:41AM  *1141AM *11:43AM  *1T:43AM *17:45AM = =
1200PM  1203PM  12:04PM 1204PM 1207PM  1207PM  1209PM  1209PM  1270PM 1211PM 1211PM 1213PM 1213PM 12:15PM e
*1230PM  *1233PM *1234PM  *1234PM *1237PM  *1237PM  *1239PM *1239PM  *12:40PM  *1241PM  *12:41PM  *1243PM  *12:43PM  *12:45pPM @]
100PM  1:03PM T04PM  T104PM T07PM T07PM 1:09PM  T.09PM  1:10PM T1PM T1IPM T13PM 13PM 1:15PM Maroon Bells top1p: 195) O e
*130PM *133PM *134PM *134PM *137PM *137PM *139PM  *139PM  *T:40PM  *1:41PM  *141PM  *1:43PM  *143PM  *145PM %
200PM  203PM 204PM  204PM 207PM  207PM  209PM  209PM  2:10PM 21PM 211PM 213PM 213PM 215PM O
*230PM  *233PM  *234PM  *234PM *237PM  *237PM *239PM  *239PM  *240PM  *241PM  *241PM  *243PM  *243PM *2u45PM
300PM  3:03PM 304PM  3:04PM 307PM 307PM  3:09PM  3:09PM  3:10PM Z1PM 311PM 3I3PM 3M3PM 315PM
*330PM  *333PM  *334PM  *334PM *337PM  *337PM *339PM  *339PM  *340PM  *341PM  *341PM  *3:43PM  *343PM *345PM
400PM  403PM 404PM  404PM 407PM  407PM  409PM  409PM  410PM L1PM 411PM 413PM 4T3PM 415PM
*430PM  *433PM  *434PM  *434PM *437PM *437PM *439PM  *439PM  *440PM  *441PM  *441PM  *443PM  *443PM *445PM
500PM  5:03PM S04PM  504PM 507PM 507PM 5.09PM  5:09PM  5:10PM S1PM 511PM 513PM S13PM 5:15PM £ BONUS TRIPS From June 24 to August 18
*530PM  *5:33PM *5:34PM *534PM *537PM *537PM *539PM  *539PM  *5:40PM  *541PM *541PM  *5:43PM gg Em *5:45PM
600PM  6:03PM 604PM  GOAPM  607PM  607PM  609PM  6:09PM  6:10PM G1PM 611PM 613PM : 6:15PM
*630PM  *633PM *634PM  *634PM *637PM  *637PM *630PM  *639PM  *640PM  *641PM  *641PM  *643PM *?g Em *6:45 PM RUBEY PARK CASTLE RIDGE BURLINGAME
7:00PM 7:03PM 7:04PM 7:04PM 7:07PM 7:07PM 709PM  7.09PM  7:10PM Z11PM 7:11PM 7:13PM . 7:15PM . . le Rii Music Tent - FRIDAYS ONLY Burlingam Music Tent - FRIDAYS ONLY
*730PM  *7:33PM  *7:34PM *734PM *737PM *737PM *739PM *7:39PM  *740PM  *741PM  *741PM  *743PM *743PM *7:45PM Rubey Park to Burlingame Housing gast € dg € Tgo P‘,(/sl N ; 730 PM 50 D" ga _et_%o ;':Ac ent 50
§00PM  B03PM  SO04PM  BO4PM  8O7PM  &O7PM  &09PM  GO9PM  B10PM  8TIPM  811PM  813PM  &I3PM  &15PM Daily Departure: 11:15 PM epartures: 5:00 PM and 5: epartures: 5:00 P}
*830PM  *833PM  *834PM  *834PM  *837PM  *837PM  *839PM *839PM  *840PM  *8AIPM  *841PM  *843PM  *843PM  *g45PM Headsian: MS Burlingame Headsign: MS Music Tent Headsign: MS Music Tent
900PM  9:03PM 904PM  904PM  907PM  9O7PM  9:09PM  9:09PM  9:10PM 911PM  911PM  913PM 913PM 915PM gn: 9 . . . .
*9:30PM  *9:33PM ¥ 934PM  *O9:34PM  *937PM  *9:37PM  *9:39PM  *9:39PM  *9:40PM  *9:41PM  *9:41PM  *9:43PM  *9:43PM  *9:45pM Castle Ridge to Music Tent - SUNDAYS ONLY Burlingame to Music Tent - SUNDAYS ONLY
10:00PM  10:03PM  10:04PM  10:04PM  1007PM  10:07PM  10:09PM  10:09PM  10:10PM  10:11PM 10:11PM 10:13PM 10:13PM 10:15PM Departures: 3:00 PM and 3:30 PM Departures: 3:00 PM
*1030PM  *1033PM  *10:34PM  *10:34PM  *1037PM  *1037PM  *1039PM *10:39PM  *10:40PM  *1041PM  *10:41PM  *1043PM  *10:43PM  *10:45PM Headsian: MS Music T Headsian: MS Music T
11:00PM  11:03PM  11:04PM  11:04PM  11:07PM  11:07PM  11:09PM  11:09PM  11:10PM 11:11PM T1:11PM 11:13PM 1113PM - 11:15PM eadsign: usic Tent eadsign: usic Tent

*:Service begins on June 24 *: El servicio comienza el 24 de junio
ASPEN MUSIC FESTIVAL & SCHOOL (MS) ROUTE SUMMER 2024 - JUNE 3 - SEPTEMBER 1 RFTA.COM 47



